June 1999 a box of surface water records was ordered from the Archives. The box was opened

MISSING RECORDS

and 3/4 of the data was missing.

03055500

03056000

03154000

03058000

03058500

03059000

03061000

03112000

Tygart Lake near Grafton

Tygart Valley River at Tygart Dam near Grafton
West Fork Little Kanawha River at Rocksdale
West Fork River at Brownsville

West Fork River at Butcherville

West Fork River at Clarksburg

West Fork River at Enterprise

Wheeling Creek at EIm Grove

1973-80 water years
1973-80 water years
1976-80 water years
1973-79 water years
1973-79 water years
1973, 1975-80 water years
1973-75 water years

1975, 1977, 1979-80 *




