## **MISSING RECORDS**

June 1999 a box of surface water records was ordered from the Archives. The box was opened and 3/4 of the data was missing.

03055500	Tygart Lake near Grafton	1973-80 water years
03056000	Tygart Valley River at Tygart Dam near Grafton	1973-80 water years
03154000	West Fork Little Kanawha River at Rocksdale	1976-80 water years
03058000	West Fork River at Brownsville	1973-79 water years
03058500	West Fork River at Butcherville	1973-79 water years
03059000	West Fork River at Clarksburg	1973, 1975-80 water years
03061000	West Fork River at Enterprise	1973-75 water years
03112000	Wheeling Creek at Elm Grove	1975, 1977, 1979-80